
111 

GOODS-continued 

69. Classified Rates-continued 

Distance C I C plus C plus I D 

I 
E IEPbmIE_1 F 

I 
G 

20% 50% 25% 50% 

Miles 1 Per Ton 1 Per Ton 1 Per Ton 1 Per Ton 1 Per Ton 1 Per Ton Per Ton 1 Per Ton 1 J.~i:~t Not Exceeding 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
465 30.57 36.68 45.86 27.00 15.48 19.35 23.22 11.50 8.72 
480 31.23 37.48 46.85 27.60 15.89 19.86 23.84 11.67 8.91 
495 31.89 38.27 47.84 28.20 16.31 20.39 24.47 11.84 9.11 
510 32.55 39.06 48.83 28.80 16.71 20.89 25.07 12.00 9.31 
525 33.22 39.86 49.83 29.40 17.13 21.41 25.70 12.17 9.50 
540 33.88 40.66 50.82 30.00 17.55 21.94 26.33 12.34 9.70 
555 34.54 41.45 51.81 30.60 17.96 22.45 26.94 12.51 9.90 
570 35.20 42.24 52.80 31.20 18.38 22.98 27.57 12.68 10.10 
585 35.86 43.03 53.79 31.80 18.79 23.49 28.19 12.84 10.30 
600 36.53 43.84 54.80 32.40 19.20 24.00 28.80 13.01 10.50 
615 37.19 44.63 55.79 33.00 19.62 24.53 29.43 13.18 10.70 
630 37.85 45.42 56.78 33.60 20.03 25.04 30.05 13.35 10.90 
645 38.51 46.21 57.77 34.20 20.45 25.56 30.68 13.52 11.10 
660 39.17 47.00 58.76 34.80 20.86 26.08 31.29 13.68 11.30 
675 39.83 47.80 59.75 35.40 21.27 26.59 31.91 13.85 11.50 
690 40.50 48.60 60.75 36.00 21.69 27.11 32.54 14.02 11.70 

For each additional 15 miles or fraction thereof beyond 690 miles will be added: 

I 0. 67 1 0.80 I 1.00 I 0.60 1 0.421 0. 52 1 0. 63 1 0.74 1 0.20 
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GOODS-continued 

69. Classified Rates-continued 

Distance 

I 
H 

I 
K M 

I 
N P P plus I P plus I 

25% 50% 

Miles Un- Per 100 Single 
Not Exceeding dumped Sup ft and 

Per Bale Double Per Ton Per Ton Per Ton Per Ton 
Floor 
Per 

Wagon 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
465 4.50 3.34 98.09 19.82 15.48 19.35 23.22 
480 4.60 3.41 100.71 20.30 15.89 19.86 23.84 
495 4.70 3.48 103.32 20.77 16.31 20.39 24.47 
510 4.80 3.55 105.94 21.25 16.71 20.89 25.07 
525 4.90 3.63 108.55 21.72 17.13 21.41 25.70 
540 5.00 3.70 111.17 22.20 17.55 21.94 26.33 
555 5.10 3.77 113.78 22.67 17.96 22.45 26.94 
570 5.20 3.84 116.40 23.15 18.38 22.98 27.57 
585 5.30 3.92 119.01 23.62 18.79 23.49 28.19 
600 5.40 4.00 121.63 24.10 19.20 24.00 28.80 
615 5.50 4.07 124.24 24.57 19.62 I 24.53 29.43 
630 5.60 4.14 126.86 25.05 20.03 25.04 30.05 
645 5.70 4.21 129.47 25.52 20.45 25.56 30.68 
660 5.80 4.281132.09 25.99 20.86 26.08 31.29 
675 5.90 4.34 134.70 26.47 21.27 26.59 31.91 
690 6.00 4.42 137.32 26.94 21.69 27.11 32.54 

Q 

I 
Per Ton 

$ 
15.15 
15.56 
15.98 
16.39 
16.80 
17.21 
17.62 
18.04 
18.45 
18.86 
19.27 
19.68 
20.10 
20.51 
20.92 
21.34 

R 

Per Ton 

$ 
11.50 
11.67 
11.84 
12.00 
12.17 
12.34 
12.51 
12.68 
12.84 
13.01 
13.18 
13.35 
13.52 
13.68 
13.85 
14.02 

.N w 
ts 

~ 
~ 
~ 

~ 
For each additional 15 miles or fraction thereof beyond 690 miles will be added: ~ 

1 0.11 1 0. 08 1 2. 62 1 0. 52 1 0. 42 1 0. 52 1 0.63\ 0.421 0.19 ~ 
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